January 1, 2023 Sales Price List

Notes:

TK, TPA and TQ Series PTO's

Effective Beginning: January 1, 2023
Issued: January 2023

1) All pricing is Ex-Works LIST price in U.S. dollars unless noted otherwise.
2) Conditions of Sale document F-2190 applies to all items on this price list.

3) Material surcharge may apply. Surcharge will be determined at the time of shipment.

4) Consult factory for Quantity Discounts and Terms.

5) Consult factory for availability and pricing of bronze material.
6) Prices and Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Part No.

V 2593
73327
73276
73377
V1641
V2591
V2861
V1822
73330

63033

V3077
V3761
61319
61320

Item

TK Series PTO
Model
TK
Optional Companion Flanges
1410 Series Companion Flange (Input and Output)
DIN-100 Companion Flange (Input and Output)
TPA Series PTO
Model
TPA
1350/1410 Series Full Diameter Companion Flange (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)
DIN 100 Companion Flange (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)
70 mm Male Pilot Companion Flange (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)
70 mm Female Pilot Companion Flange (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)
1350 Series End Yoke (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)
1410 Series End Yoke (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)
1410 Series End Yoke (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
1350/1410 Series Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
70 mm Male Pilot Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
Optional Tachometer Cable
10 Foot Tachometer Cable with Panel Connection
TQB Model PTO
Model
TQB
Optional Driveline End Yokes and Companion Flanges
1550 Series End Yoke (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)
SPL90 Series End Yoke (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)
1480/1550 Series Companion Flange (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)
1610 Series Companion Flange (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)

Price

$8,843.00

$376.00
$438.00

$12,192.00
$540.00
$438.00
$523.00
$523.00
$184.00
$336.00
$182.00
$231.00
$843.00

$155.00

$20,227.00

$248.00
$238.00
$338.00
$597.00



F-2669-TK

Part No.

V2861
V1822
73330

V3077
V3761
61319
61320

V2861
V1822
73330

Item

Optional Output End Yokes and Companion Flanges
1410 Series End Yoke (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
1350/1410 Series Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
70 mm Male Pilot Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
Optional Cooler Fitting Kit
Fitting Kit for Qil Cooler Lines
TQC Model PTO
Model
TQC
Optional Driveline End Yokes and Companion Flanges
1550 Series End Yoke (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)
SPL90 Series End Yoke (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)
1480/1550 Series Companion Flange (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)
1610 Series Companion Flange (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)
Optional Output End Yokes and Companion Flanges
1410 Series End Yoke (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
1350/1410 Series Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
70 mm Male Pilot Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)
Optional Cooler Fitting Kit
Fitting Kit for Qil Cooler Lines

Price

$182.00
$231.00
$843.00

$53.00

$22,475.00

$248.00
$238.00
$338.00
$597.00

$182.00
$231.00

$843.00

$53.00



