

January 1, 2023 Sales Price List TK, TPA and TQ Series PTO's

Effective Beginning: January 1, 2023 Issued: January 2023

Notes:

- 1) All pricing is Ex-Works LIST price in U.S. dollars unless noted otherwise.
- 2) Conditions of Sale document F-2190 applies to all items on this price list.
- 3) Material surcharge may apply. Surcharge will be determined at the time of shipment.
- 4) Consult factory for Quantity Discounts and Terms.
- 5) Consult factory for availability and pricing of bronze material.
- 6) Prices and Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Part No.	ltem	Price
	TK Series PTO	
	Model	
	TK	\$8,843.00
	Optional Companion Flanges	
	1410 Series Companion Flange (Input and Output)	\$376.00
	DIN-100 Companion Flange (Input and Output)	\$438.00
	TPA Series PTO	
	Model	
	TPA	\$12,192.00
V 2593	1350/1410 Series Full Diameter Companion Flange (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)	\$540.00
73327	DIN 100 Companion Flange (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)	\$438.00
73276	70 mm Male Pilot Companion Flange (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)	\$523.00
73377	70 mm Female Pilot Companion Flange (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)	\$523.00
V 1641	1350 Series End Yoke (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)	\$184.00
V 2591	1410 Series End Yoke (1-3/8-10 SAE Spline)	\$336.00
V 2861	1410 Series End Yoke (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$182.00
V 1822	1350/1410 Series Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$231.00
73330	70 mm Male Pilot Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$843.00
	Optional Tachometer Cable	
63033	10 Foot Tachometer Cable with Panel Connection	\$155.00
	TQB Model PTO	
	Model	
	TQB	\$20,227.00
	Optional Driveline End Yokes and Companion Flanges	
V 3077	1550 Series End Yoke (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)	\$248.00
V 3761	SPL90 Series End Yoke (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)	\$238.00
61319	1480/1550 Series Companion Flange (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)	\$338.00
61320	1610 Series Companion Flange (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)	\$597.00

Part No.	ltem	Price
	Optional Output End Yokes and Companion Flanges	
V 2861	1410 Series End Yoke (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$182.00
V 1822	1350/1410 Series Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$231.00
73330	70 mm Male Pilot Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$843.00
	Optional Cooler Fitting Kit	
	Fitting Kit for Oil Cooler Lines	\$53.00
	TQC Model PTO	
	Model	
	TQC	\$22,475.00
	Optional Driveline End Yokes and Companion Flanges	
V 3077	1550 Series End Yoke (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)	\$248.00
V 3761	SPL90 Series End Yoke (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)	\$238.00
61319	1480/1550 Series Companion Flange (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)	\$338.00
61320	1610 Series Companion Flange (1-3/4-10 SAE Spline)	\$597.00
	Optional Output End Yokes and Companion Flanges	
V 2861	1410 Series End Yoke (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$182.00
V 1822	1350/1410 Series Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$231.00
73330	70 mm Male Pilot Companion Flange (1-1/2-10 SAE Spline)	\$843.00
	Optional Cooler Fitting Kit	
	Fitting Kit for Oil Cooler Lines	\$53.00